



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1074/2023 & CM APPL. 25378/2024**

**NATIONAL FEDERATION OF REGIONAL RURAL BANK
EMPLOYEES**Petitioner

Through: Mr.Trilok Nath Saxena,
Mr.V.K.Singh and
Mr.K.K.Bhati, Advocates.

versus

HARI HAR PATNAIK & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr.Manish Kumar, Advocate
for contemnor No.2.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA**

% **ORDER**
08.07.2024

No time left today.

List on 06.09.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

JULY 08, 2024
VLD